
PACHET FRUCTE SI LEGUME

I.D.: 75920199

Data publicarii	22.11.22	Coduri CPV	15300000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 715,00 RON - 715,00 RON

Descriere: CARTOFI 100X2.80=280 BANANE 30X8.50=255 MERE 30X4.50=135 ARDEI ALB 5X9=45
